

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9404/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2009 in RP No. 122/2009 & CWP
No. 18064/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

ATLAS CYCLES(HARYANA) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C).... CC NO.5189 OF 2009

Date: 22/04/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Ankur Chawla, Adv.,Mr.Rahul Pratap, Adv.
Mr.Sarvesh Singh, Adv.
for M/S. "Coac",Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 01.05.2009 along with SLP(C)... CC 5175/2009 entitled
Gaur Realtors P. Ltd. & Ors. Vs. State of Haryana & Ors.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master