

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2014 In Civil Appeal No. 577/2011

ATLAS CYCLES (HARYANA) LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 05/09/2014 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)/ Applicant(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.
for M/s. Coac, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vineet Malik, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Devvrat, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application along with the main
matter.

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar